广 东 雅 达 电 子 股 份 有 限 公 司
Guangdong YADA Electronics Co., Ltd. NO：13040201.0285.00
地址 Addr：广东省河源市高埔岗雅达工业园 YADA Industrial Park,Gaopugang ,Heyuan City, Guangdong
电话 TEL：86-762-3493888     传真 FAX：86-762-3493912     邮编 POST：517000
霍尔电流传感器
Hall Current Sensor
一、概述 General
霍尔电流传感器广泛应用于逆变装置、UPS 电源、通信电源、电焊机、电力机车、变电站、数控机床、电解电镀、微机监测、
电网监控等需要隔离检测电流的设施中。
 Hall current sensor is widely used in inverter equipment, UPS power supply, communication power supply, welding machine,
electric locomotive, substation, CNC machine tools, electrolytic plating, computer monitoring, power grid monitoring and other facilities
need to isolate the detection of current.
二、电气参数 Electrical data
型号
Model
额定输入电流(rms)
Rated Input Current
IPN(A)
最大输入电流
Maximum input current
IPM(A)
YDBF40-HSD-200 200 ±400
YDBF40-HSD-400 400 ±800
YDBF40-HSD-500 500 ±1000
YDBF40-HSD-600 600 ±1200
YDBF40-HSD-800 800 ±1600
YDBF40-HSD-1000 1000 ±2000
YDBF40-HSD-1200 1200 ±2400
YDBF40-HSD-1500 1500 ±2500
工作电源 Supply voltage Uc：                   ±12V±5%
（Operating at ±12 V≤Uc＜±15V will reduce the measuring range）
电流消耗 Current consumption：                 +12V≤25mA
 -12V≤10mA